N E
A22TK
Safety Key Selector Switch
Achieve total safety  when per forming maintenance
O N E  K E Y,  B E S T  S A F E T Y.
“Total safety support including device
startup prevention at maintenance time”
that only OMRON can provide

• Common to the switch part of Emergency Stop Switch A22E.
(Non-lighted model only)
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Ordering as a set)
The Operation Unit and Switch are delivered as a set. For information on combinations, refer to Ordering Information
on page 6.
For safety precautions for all pushbutton switches, refer to the website
at: www.ia.omron.com, and “Safety Precautions” on page 13 in this
catalog.
(1) (2) (3) (4)
A 2 2 T K - 2 L L - 1 2 - K 0 1
(1) Operation Unit
Symbol No. of
notches Key release position Key position of NC contact closing
2LL
2
2RL
2LR
2RR
(3) Key Availability
Symbol Type
None No key
K With key
(4) Key Type
01 to 30: 30 types *
(2) Contact Configuration
Symbol Type
01 SPST-NC
11 SPST-NO/SPST-NC
02 DPST-NC
12 DPST-NC + SPST-NO
21 DPST-NO + SPST-NC
03 TPST-NC
* Key can be created up to 30 types. Specify keys in
order starting from 01.
A22TK
5
Contact Configuration
A22TK-2@L
A22TK-2@R
Operation Angle
* The key stops between FP and TTP.
In such case, contacts will not work as shown in the table above.
Make sure to shift the key to the FP or TTP position to ensure
contact switching and meet the direct opening operation
characteristic.
Key position SPST-NC SPST-NO/SPST-NC DPST-NC DPST-NC + SPST-NO DPST-NO + SPST-NO TPST-NC
Key position SPST-NC SPST-NO/SPST-NC DPST-NC DPST-NC + SPST-NO DPST-NO + SPST-NO TPST-NC
TTP
90°
FP
90°
FP
FP : Free position
TTP : Total travel position
A22TK-2L@ A22TK-2R@
A22TK
6
Ordering Information
Switch
List of Models (Completely Assembled) ... Shipped as a set which includes the Operation Unit and Switch. For the
model with Operation Unit only, contact your OMRON representative.
Note: OMRON will obtain the S-mark certification for the models above. For information on other models, contact your OMRON representative.
Accessories
* For information on two-hole and three-hole control boxes, contact your OMRON representative.
Also, the Switch Block, Mounting Latch, Connector, and Lock Plate on page 502 of Safety Components Series Catalog 2009 can be used.
Appearance Key release position Key position of NC
contact closing Contact Configuration Key availability Model
SPST-NC
Yes
     A22TK-2LL-01-K01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-11-K01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-02-K01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2LL-12-K01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-21-K01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-03-K01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-01-K01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-11-K01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-02-K01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2RL-12-K01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-21-K01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-03-K01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-01-K01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-11-K01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-02-K01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2LR-12-K01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-21-K01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-03-K01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-01-K01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-11-K01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-02-K01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2RR-12-K01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-21-K01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-03-K01
SPST-NC
No
     A22TK-2LL-01-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-11-01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-02-01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2LL-12-01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-21-01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2LL-03-01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-01-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-11-01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-02-01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2RL-12-01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-21-01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2RL-03-01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-01-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-11-01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-02-01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2LR-12-01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-21-01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2LR-03-01
SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-01-01
SPST-NO/SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-11-01
DPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-02-01
DPST-NC + SPST-NO      A22TK-2RR-12-01
DPST-NO + SPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-21-01
TPST-NC      A22TK-2RR-03-01
Name Appearance Classification Model Remarks
Control Box One hole, yellow box
(for emergency stop) A22Z-B101Y Material: Polycarbonate resin
A22TK